
                           WIAA Division 2 Sectional Championship Meet
                    Platteville High School - Platteville Golf & Country Club
                                         Platteville, WI
                                        October 25, 2014
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                 **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace  Qual    
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== ==== 
       1    1 4668 Amy Davis                Sr Madison Edgewood          18:23.2  5:56 Ind  
       2    2 4609 Hannah Owens             Sr Dodgeville-Mineral Point  19:45.4  6:22 Team 
       3    3 4607 Mary Hanson              Sr Dodgeville-Mineral Point  19:46.9  6:23 Team 
       4    4 4655 McKenzie Kruchten        So Lodi                      19:51.8  6:24 Ind  
       5    5 4688 Brooke Lonigro           So McFarland                 19:53.8  6:25 Team 
       6    6 4652 Meredith Gallagher       Sr Lodi                      20:04.5  6:28 Ind  
       7    7 4670 Ave Grosenheider         Sr Madison Edgewood          20:27.4  6:36 Ind  
       8    8 4707 Ciara Kaderly            So Monroe                    20:31.0  6:37 Ind  
       9    9 4689 Madeline Loss            Jr McFarland                 20:39.8  6:40 Team 
      10   10 4605 Mikaela Bakker           Sr Dodgeville-Mineral Point  20:41.6  6:40 Team 
      11   11 4741 Bri Roska                Sr New Glarus-Monticello     20:43.4  6:41      
      12   12 4606 McKenzie Hall            So Dodgeville-Mineral Point  20:50.5  6:43 Team 
      13   13 4686 Anissa Hacker            Sr McFarland                 20:54.5  6:44 Team 
      14   14 4691 Jenny Seeliger           Jr McFarland                 20:57.6  6:45 Team 
      15      4826 Bailey Kerkel            Jr Southwestern/Cuba City    21:00.4  6:46      
      16   15 4708 Rachel Meier             Fr Monroe                    21:01.4  6:46      
      17   16 4685 Crysta Frank             Sr McFarland                 21:01.5  6:47 Team 
      18   17 4637 Brielle Greenleaf        Sr Evansville                21:05.2  6:48      
      19   18 4591 Madee Harding            Fr Brodhead/Juda             21:09.0  6:49      
      20   19 4726 Anah Witt                So Mount Horeb               21:16.8  6:51      
      21   20 4671 Grace Ingham             Jr Madison Edgewood          21:21.8  6:53      
      22   21 4611 Brittany Rhyner          Jr Dodgeville-Mineral Point  21:29.0  6:55 Team 
      23   22 4763 Allie Serres             Sr Platteville               21:30.7  6:56      
      24   23 4672 Abby Kothe               Sr Madison Edgewood          21:34.3  6:57      
      25   24 4704 Aylssa Dale              Sr Monroe                    21:36.7  6:58      
      26   25 4657 Savannah Wenger          Fr Lodi                      21:37.7  6:58      
      27   26 4593 Cora Purdue              Fr Brodhead/Juda             21:38.4  6:58      
      28   27 4692 Allyson Smith            Sr McFarland                 21:40.5  6:59 Team 
      29   28 4705 Kayla Einbeck            Jr Monroe                    21:49.2  7:02      
      30   29 4675 Estelle Woloszyn         Jr Madison Edgewood          21:59.2  7:05      
      31   30 4724 Maria Szalkowski         Sr Mount Horeb               22:03.9  7:07      
      32   31 4725 Sara Viner               Sr Mount Horeb               22:05.6  7:07      
      33   32 4641 Taylor Wacker            So Evansville                22:06.3  7:07      
      34   33 4719 Naomi Albert             Sr Mount Horeb               22:08.4  7:08      
      35   34 4813 Tiffany Limmex           So River Valley              22:09.8  7:09      
      36   35 4610 Emily Philipps           Sr Dodgeville-Mineral Point  22:11.8  7:09 Team 
      37   36 4760 Holly Kasper             Sr Platteville               22:12.3  7:09      
      38   37 4690 Ashley Phillips          Sr McFarland                 22:12.9  7:10 Team 
      39   38 4608 Megan Hottmann           Sr Dodgeville-Mineral Point  22:14.3  7:10 Team 
      40   39 4764 Morgan Wehnke            Fr Platteville               22:29.4  7:15      
      41      4828 Katelyn Timmerman        Jr Southwestern/Cuba City    22:39.7  7:18      
      42   40 4703 Ramsey Benkert           Sr Monroe                    22:43.2  7:19      
      43   41 4740 Ashley Risley            Jr New Glarus-Monticello     22:53.9  7:23      
      44   42 4639 Caitey Rosonke           So Evansville                22:54.7  7:23      
      45   43 4755 Sami Brookens            So Platteville               22:54.8  7:23      
      46   44 4736 Lilly Blum               Sr New Glarus-Monticello     22:57.6  7:24      
      47   45 4654 Daphne Jones             So Lodi                      22:57.7  7:24      
      48   46 4721 Laura Beier              Sr Mount Horeb               23:01.9  7:25      
      49   47 4622 Erin Chapados            So Edgerton                  23:21.2  7:31      
      50   48 4782 Lindsey Welter           Jr Prairie du Chien          23:21.3  7:32      
      51   49 4735 Sam Barr                 Sr New Glarus-Monticello     23:25.6  7:33      
      52   50 4638 Emily Mocerro            So Evansville                23:27.2  7:33      
      53   51 4720 Alyssa Austin            Fr Mount Horeb               23:32.0  7:35      
      54   52 4809 Lexi Cummings            Fr River Valley              23:32.3  7:35      
      55   53 4723 Megan Milbrath           Sr Mount Horeb               23:35.3  7:36      
      56   54 4737 Kelly Fredrickson        So New Glarus-Monticello     23:36.7  7:36      
      57   55 4808 Kiley Brownlee           Fr River Valley              23:37.8  7:37      
      58   56 4807 Taylor Bettinger         Sr River Valley              23:44.9  7:39      
      59   57 4659 Anna Wipperfurth         Sr Lodi                      23:45.2  7:39      
      60   58 4706 Jordan Hirsbrunner       So Monroe                    23:46.1  7:40      
      61   59 4757 Maggie Durni             Jr Platteville               23:47.4  7:40      
      62   60 4669 Lizzie Goodwin           Jr Madison Edgewood          23:48.0  7:40      
      63   61 4796 Janie Larse              Jr Richland Center/Ithaca    23:48.3  7:40      
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   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace  Qual    
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== ==== 
      64   62 4791 Natashia Adams           Fr Richland Center/Ithaca    23:49.9  7:41      
      65   63 4759 Grace Hammermeister      So Platteville               23:50.8  7:41      
      66   64 4762 McKenzie Scanlan         Sr Platteville               23:58.4  7:43      
      67   65 4658 Jolee Wilson             Sr Lodi                      24:20.0  7:50      
      68   66 4709 Elise Rossing            Sr Monroe                    24:25.8  7:52      
      69   67 4592 Marifer Nieto            Jr Brodhead/Juda             24:26.9  7:53      
      70   68 4595 Hayley Shelton           Jr Brodhead/Juda             24:44.4  7:58      
      71   69 4739 Jenna Molencamp          So New Glarus-Monticello     24:56.9  8:02      
      72   70 4794 Lynette Fieldhouse       Sr Richland Center/Ithaca    25:04.1  8:05      
      73   71 4588 Danielle Dieckhoff       Jr Brodhead/Juda             25:11.6  8:07      
      74   72 4814 Katlin Schwartz          Jr River Valley              25:11.8  8:07      
      75   73 4793 Stella Elmentaler        Jr Richland Center/Ithaca    25:14.1  8:08      
      76   74 4738 Kerry McCoy              Jr New Glarus-Monticello     25:21.0  8:10      
      77   75 4653 Veronica Hendren         Fr Lodi                      25:33.5  8:14      
      78   76 4780 Hannah Herreid           Sr Prairie du Chien          25:34.5  8:14      
      79   77 4779 Laura Ducharme           Jr Prairie du Chien          25:37.3  8:15      
      80   78 4623 Emma Hazeltine           Fr Edgerton                  25:52.7  8:20      
      81   79 4589 Ashley Douglas           So Brodhead/Juda             26:17.0  8:28      
      82   80 4781 Mariah Schwager          Sr Prairie du Chien          26:19.4  8:29      
      83      4827 Staci Reynolds           Fr Southwestern/Cuba City    26:37.2  8:35      
      84   81 4636 Katlyn Frame             So Evansville                26:46.3  8:38      
      85   82 4797 Bella Neuhauser          Jr Richland Center/Ithaca    27:16.9  8:47      
      86   83 4625 Kaitlyn Krause           Sr Edgerton                  27:29.7  8:51      
      87   84 4778 Bella Cummuta            Fr Prairie du Chien          27:35.8  8:53      
      88   85 4642 Zoe Yoerger              Fr Evansville                28:01.5  9:02      
      89   86 4810 Ashley Gillbeck          Sr River Valley              28:02.6  9:02      
      90   87 4628 Melanie Whitmore         Jr Edgerton                  28:02.8  9:02      
      91   88 4798 Mikayla Parish           Jr Richland Center/Ithaca    28:18.5  9:07      
      92   89 4624 Sophia Izydor            Jr Edgerton                  28:33.2  9:12      
      93   90 4640 Symantha Ryerson         So Evansville                30:14.3  9:44      
      94   91 4811 Connie Kirschner         So River Valley              30:22.4  9:47      
      95      4825 Annamarie Bousley        Sr Southwestern/Cuba City    30:24.3  9:48      
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  1.    48  Dodgeville-Mineral Point              (20:30.7  102:33.4 1:43.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Hannah Owens              Sr 19:45.4
  2      3  Mary Hanson               Sr 19:46.9
  3     10  Mikaela Bakker            Sr 20:41.6
  4     12  McKenzie Hall             So 20:50.5
  5     21  Brittany Rhyner           Jr 21:29.0
  6   ( 35) Emily Philipps            Sr 22:11.8
  7   ( 38) Megan Hottmann            Sr 22:14.3
   
  2.    57  McFarland                             (20:41.5  103:27.2 1:07.7)
====================================================
  1      5  Brooke Lonigro            So 19:53.8
  2      9  Madeline Loss             Jr 20:39.8
  3     13  Anissa Hacker             Sr 20:54.5
  4     14  Jenny Seeliger            Jr 20:57.6
  5     16  Crysta Frank              Sr 21:01.5
  6   ( 27) Allyson Smith             Sr 21:40.5
  7   ( 37) Ashley Phillips           Sr 22:12.9
   
  3.    80  Madison Edgewood                      (20:45.2  103:45.9 3:36.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Amy Davis                 Sr 18:23.2
  2      7  Ave Grosenheider          Sr 20:27.4
  3     20  Grace Ingham              Jr 21:21.8
  4     23  Abby Kothe                Sr 21:34.3
  5     29  Estelle Woloszyn          Jr 21:59.2
  6   ( 60) Lizzie Goodwin            Jr 23:48.0
   
  4.   115  Monroe                                (21:32.3  107:41.5 2:12.2)
====================================================
  1      8  Ciara Kaderly             So 20:31.0
  2     15  Rachel Meier              Fr 21:01.4
  3     24  Aylssa Dale               Sr 21:36.7
  4     28  Kayla Einbeck             Jr 21:49.2
  5     40  Ramsey Benkert            Sr 22:43.2
  6   ( 58) Jordan Hirsbrunner        So 23:46.1
  7   ( 66) Elise Rossing             Sr 24:25.8
   
  5.   137  Lodi                                  (21:39.4  108:16.9 3:53.4)
====================================================
  1      4  McKenzie Kruchten         So 19:51.8
  2      6  Meredith Gallagher        Sr 20:04.5
  3     25  Savannah Wenger           Fr 21:37.7
  4     45  Daphne Jones              So 22:57.7
  5     57  Anna Wipperfurth          Sr 23:45.2
  6   ( 65) Jolee Wilson              Sr 24:20.0
  7   ( 75) Veronica Hendren          Fr 25:33.5
   
  6.   159  Mount Horeb                           (22:07.4  110:36.6 1:45.1)
====================================================
  1     19  Anah Witt                 So 21:16.8
  2     30  Maria Szalkowski          Sr 22:03.9
  3     31  Sara Viner                Sr 22:05.6
  4     33  Naomi Albert              Sr 22:08.4
  5     46  Laura Beier               Sr 23:01.9
  6   ( 51) Alyssa Austin             Fr 23:32.0
  7   ( 53) Megan Milbrath            Sr 23:35.3
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  7.   199  Platteville                           (22:35.0  112:54.6 2:16.7)
====================================================
  1     22  Allie Serres              Sr 21:30.7
  2     36  Holly Kasper              Sr 22:12.3
  3     39  Morgan Wehnke             Fr 22:29.4
  4     43  Sami Brookens             So 22:54.8
  5     59  Maggie Durni              Jr 23:47.4
  6   ( 63) Grace Hammermeister       So 23:50.8
  7   ( 64) McKenzie Scanlan          Sr 23:58.4
   
  8.   199  New Glarus-Monticello                 (22:43.5  113:37.2 2:53.3)
====================================================
  1     11  Bri Roska                 Sr 20:43.4
  2     41  Ashley Risley             Jr 22:53.9
  3     44  Lilly Blum                Sr 22:57.6
  4     49  Sam Barr                  Sr 23:25.6
  5     54  Kelly Fredrickson         So 23:36.7
  6   ( 69) Jenna Molencamp           So 24:56.9
  7   ( 74) Kerry McCoy               Jr 25:21.0
   
  9.   222  Evansville                            (23:16.0  116:19.7 5:41.1)
====================================================
  1     17  Brielle Greenleaf         Sr 21:05.2
  2     32  Taylor Wacker             So 22:06.3
  3     42  Caitey Rosonke            So 22:54.7
  4     50  Emily Mocerro             So 23:27.2
  5     81  Katlyn Frame              So 26:46.3
  6   ( 85) Zoe Yoerger               Fr 28:01.5
  7   ( 90) Symantha Ryerson          So 30:14.3
   
 10.   250  Brodhead/Juda                         (23:26.1  117:10.3 4:02.6)
====================================================
  1     18  Madee Harding             Fr 21:09.0
  2     26  Cora Purdue               Fr 21:38.4
  3     67  Marifer Nieto             Jr 24:26.9
  4     68  Hayley Shelton            Jr 24:44.4
  5     71  Danielle Dieckhoff        Jr 25:11.6
  6   ( 79) Ashley Douglas            So 26:17.0
   
 11.   269  River Valley                          (23:39.4  118:16.6 3:02.0)
====================================================
  1     34  Tiffany Limmex            So 22:09.8
  2     52  Lexi Cummings             Fr 23:32.3
  3     55  Kiley Brownlee            Fr 23:37.8
  4     56  Taylor Bettinger          Sr 23:44.9
  5     72  Katlin Schwartz           Jr 25:11.8
  6   ( 86) Ashley Gillbeck           Sr 28:02.6
  7   ( 91) Connie Kirschner          So 30:22.4
   
 12.   348  Richland Center/Ithaca                (25:02.7  125:13.3 3:28.6)
====================================================
  1     61  Janie Larse               Jr 23:48.3
  2     62  Natashia Adams            Fr 23:49.9
  3     70  Lynette Fieldhouse        Sr 25:04.1
  4     73  Stella Elmentaler         Jr 25:14.1
  5     82  Bella Neuhauser           Jr 27:16.9
  6   ( 88) Mikayla Parish            Jr 28:18.5
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 13.   365  Prairie du Chien                      (25:41.7  128:28.3 4:14.5)
====================================================
  1     48  Lindsey Welter            Jr 23:21.3
  2     76  Hannah Herreid            Sr 25:34.5
  3     77  Laura Ducharme            Jr 25:37.3
  4     80  Mariah Schwager           Sr 26:19.4
  5     84  Bella Cummuta             Fr 27:35.8
   
 14.   384  Edgerton                              (26:40.0  133:19.6 5:12.0)
====================================================
  1     47  Erin Chapados             So 23:21.2
  2     78  Emma Hazeltine            Fr 25:52.7
  3     83  Kaitlyn Krause            Sr 27:29.7
  4     87  Melanie Whitmore          Jr 28:02.8
  5     89  Sophia Izydor             Jr 28:33.2
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                                 **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace  Qual    
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== ==== 
       1    1 4681 Morgan O'Flahrity        Sr Madison Edgewood          16:42.3  5:23 Team 
       2    2 4665 Adam Phillips            Sr Lodi                      16:43.9  5:24 Ind  
       3    3 4775 Vince Momot              Jr Platteville               16:47.5  5:25 Ind  
       4    4 4819 Dustin Hatfield          So River Valley              16:58.8  5:28 Ind  
       5    5 4697 Chris Pahnke             So McFarland                 17:02.6  5:30 Team 
       6    6 4711 Nick Baumann             So Monroe                    17:08.2  5:31 Ind  
       7    7 4733 John Rollins             Jr Mount Horeb               17:10.1  5:32 Ind  
       8    8 4772 Dan Iselin               So Platteville               17:10.7  5:32      
       9    9 4621 Tyler Wunnicke           Sr Dodgeville-Mineral Point  17:14.3  5:33      
      10   10 4694 Marcos Kinder            Jr McFarland                 17:30.6  5:39 Team 
      11   11 4679 Nathaniel Langlie        Jr Madison Edgewood          17:37.7  5:41 Team 
      12   12 4695 Nick Knoche              Sr McFarland                 17:40.2  5:42 Team 
      13   13 4698 Dietrich Schwoerer       Jr McFarland                 17:43.1  5:43 Team 
      14   14 4676 Patrick Croake           Sr Madison Edgewood          17:48.2  5:44 Team 
      15   15 4729 Delton Davis             Sr Mount Horeb               17:51.8  5:45      
      16   16 4619 Juan Navarro             Fr Dodgeville-Mineral Point  17:54.5  5:46      
      17   17 4693 Brandon Hass             Jr McFarland                 17:58.5  5:48 Team 
      18   18 4684 Jaxon Todd               Jr Madison Edgewood          18:04.0  5:49 Team 
      19   19 4701 Noah Turecek             Sr McFarland                 18:04.5  5:50 Team 
      20   20 4718 Dylan Scace              Fr Monroe                    18:04.8  5:50      
      21   21 4613 Tanner Cullen            So Dodgeville-Mineral Point  18:05.5  5:50      
      22   22 4712 Derek Christiansen       Sr Monroe                    18:08.0  5:51      
      23   23 4768 Max Frommelt             Sr Platteville               18:16.1  5:53      
      24   24 4748 Max Cruse                Jr New Glarus-Monticello     18:17.8  5:54      
      25   25 4696 Sam Mischio              Sr McFarland                 18:19.6  5:54 Team 
      26   26 4614 Luke Davis               So Dodgeville-Mineral Point  18:21.1  5:55      
      27   27 4749 Kyle Fredrickson         So New Glarus-Monticello     18:24.2  5:56      
      28   28 4754 John Zuber               Sr New Glarus-Monticello     18:27.2  5:57      
      29   29 4790 Jacob Schneider          Sr Prairie du Chien          18:28.9  5:57      
      30   30 4770 Colton Henry             Sr Platteville               18:30.6  5:58      
      31   31 4784 Nick Johnson             Jr Prairie du Chien          18:33.3  5:59      
      32   32 4620 Chapin Orr               Sr Dodgeville-Mineral Point  18:34.0  5:59      
      33   33 4666 Nathan Taylor            So Lodi                      18:40.4  6:01      
      34   34 4604 Peter Speckman           Jr Brodhead/Juda             18:44.2  6:02      
      35   35 4680 Milo Lingard             Sr Madison Edgewood          18:50.8  6:04 Team 
      36   36 4649 Skyler Sendelbach        Jr Evansville                18:52.9  6:05      
      37   37 4661 Jacob Harland            Fr Lodi                      18:55.7  6:06      
      38   38 4602 Reuben Larson            So Brodhead/Juda             18:58.4  6:07      
      39   39 4818 Austin Genthe            So River Valley              18:58.9  6:07      
      40   40 4746 Dylan Beckwith           Sr New Glarus-Monticello     19:00.0  6:07      
      41   41 4785 Nick Kurtz               Fr Prairie du Chien          19:00.9  6:08      
      42   42 4714 Parker Ingold            So Monroe                    19:04.9  6:09      
      43      4802 Yevheniy Mizin           So Richland Center/Ithaca    19:05.2  6:09      
      44   43 4683 Ned Stanley              So Madison Edgewood          19:05.4  6:09 Team 
      45   44 4713 Drake Ingold             So Monroe                    19:06.8  6:10      
      46   45 4774 Tom Lambert              Jr Platteville               19:09.8  6:11      
      47   46 4837 Josh Redfearn            Fr Southwestern/Cuba City    19:22.1  6:15      
      48   47 4632 Chris Nix                Fr Edgerton                  19:23.9  6:15      
      49   48 4745 Christian Arnett         So New Glarus-Monticello     19:24.7  6:15      
      50   49 4717 Ryan Peterson            So Monroe                    19:25.2  6:16      
      51   50 4660 Cole Endres              Jr Lodi                      19:26.3  6:16      
      52   51 4599 Cj Hack                  Sr Brodhead/Juda             19:27.4  6:16      
      53   52 4767 Mike Donovan             Sr Platteville               19:27.8  6:16      
      54   53 4727 Zach Alesch              Fr Mount Horeb               19:28.7  6:17      
      55   54 4618 Jordan May               Fr Dodgeville-Mineral Point  19:32.9  6:18      
      56   55 4753 Andy Yaun                Jr New Glarus-Monticello     19:35.4  6:19      
      57   56 4678 Ryan Hanson              Sr Madison Edgewood          19:35.5  6:19 Team 
      58   57 4823 Chris Sullivan           Sr River Valley              19:36.5  6:19      
      59   58 4647 Brandon Robinson         Sr Evansville                19:46.0  6:22      
      60   59 4773 Blake Julius             Jr Platteville               19:50.1  6:24      
      61   60 4667 Aaron Wickham            Fr Lodi                      19:54.3  6:25      
      62   61 4816 Deryk Clary              Sr River Valley              19:58.7  6:26      
      63   62 4600 Tad Harnack              Sr Brodhead/Juda             19:59.3  6:27      
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   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace  Qual    
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== ==== 
      64   63 4663 Evan Jesse               So Lodi                      20:00.4  6:27      
      65   64 4787 Josh Lenzendorf          So Prairie du Chien          20:07.5  6:29      
      66   65 4731 Stefan Rhode-Humphries   Sr Mount Horeb               20:17.3  6:32      
      67   66 4732 Kyle Richards            So Mount Horeb               20:19.2  6:33      
      68   67 4783 Connor George            Jr Prairie du Chien          20:21.7  6:34      
      69   68 4598 Nick Ciabatti            Jr Brodhead/Juda             20:27.1  6:35      
      70   69 4596 Blake Burns              So Brodhead/Juda             20:28.6  6:36      
      71   70 4786 Jacob Lenzendorf         Jr Prairie du Chien          20:30.6  6:37      
      72   71 4601 Jakob Harper             Jr Brodhead/Juda             20:31.8  6:37      
      73   72 4788 Jacob Linder             Sr Prairie du Chien          20:31.9  6:37      
      74   73 4824 Gavin Wipperfurth        So River Valley              20:40.8  6:40      
      75   74 4644 Jacob Cunningham         Jr Evansville                20:41.9  6:40      
      76   75 4830 David Germaine           Fr Southwestern/Cuba City    20:44.8  6:41      
      77   76 4835 Weston Morley            Fr Southwestern/Cuba City    20:50.0  6:43      
      78   77 4643 Bryan Bartlett           Fr Evansville                20:52.7  6:44      
      79   78 4617 Isaac Grunow             Fr Dodgeville-Mineral Point  20:55.3  6:45      
      80   79 4651 Nate Vickery             Sr Evansville                21:03.0  6:47      
      81   80 4730 David Mackler            Sr Mount Horeb               21:07.4  6:48      
      82   81 4817 Calvin Concha            Sr River Valley              21:07.9  6:49      
      83   82 4629 Jacob Fox                Fr Edgerton                  21:18.3  6:52      
      84   83 4752 David Ruegsegger         Sr New Glarus-Monticello     21:22.2  6:53      
      85   84 4734 Jeremiah Thompson        Jr Mount Horeb               21:25.0  6:54      
      86   85 4634 Brock Zartman            Fr Edgerton                  21:26.4  6:55      
      87   86 4645 Nick Lehman              Sr Evansville                21:29.2  6:55      
      88   87 4631 Daniel McCue             Sr Edgerton                  21:31.3  6:56      
      89   88 4832 Justin Leeser            So Southwestern/Cuba City    21:40.5  6:59      
      90   89 4648 Liam Schoeder            Fr Evansville                21:42.0  7:00      
      91   90 4664 Matthew Lins             Fr Lodi                      21:43.6  7:00      
      92   91 4829 Ryan Bratton             Jr Southwestern/Cuba City    21:44.5  7:00      
      93   92 4822 Michael Orcutt           So River Valley              22:09.3  7:08      
      94   93 4630 Jason Hataj              Sr Edgerton                  22:13.9  7:10      
      95   94 4834 Zach Melssen             Sr Southwestern/Cuba City    22:17.7  7:11      
      96   95 4633 Corey Prohaska           So Edgerton                  22:22.0  7:12      
      97   96 4838 Nathan Wagner            Jr Southwestern/Cuba City    22:40.6  7:18      
      98      4803 James Nee                So Richland Center/Ithaca    27:26.3  8:50      
      99      4804 Alex Stolzman            Fr Richland Center/Ithaca    27:35.4  8:53      
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  1.    57  McFarland                             (17:35.0  87:55.0 0:55.9)
====================================================
  1      5  Chris Pahnke              So 17:02.6
  2     10  Marcos Kinder             Jr 17:30.6
  3     12  Nick Knoche               Sr 17:40.2
  4     13  Dietrich Schwoerer        Jr 17:43.1
  5     17  Brandon Hass              Jr 17:58.5
  6   ( 19) Noah Turecek              Sr 18:04.5
  7   ( 25) Sam Mischio               Sr 18:19.6
   
  2.    79  Madison Edgewood                      (17:48.6  89:03.0 2:08.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Morgan O'Flahrity         Sr 16:42.3
  2     11  Nathaniel Langlie         Jr 17:37.7
  3     14  Patrick Croake            Sr 17:48.2
  4     18  Jaxon Todd                Jr 18:04.0
  5     35  Milo Lingard              Sr 18:50.8
  6   ( 43) Ned Stanley               So 19:05.4
  7   ( 56) Ryan Hanson               Sr 19:35.5
   
  3.   104  Dodgeville-Mineral Point              (18:01.9  90:09.4 1:19.7)
====================================================
  1      9  Tyler Wunnicke            Sr 17:14.3
  2     16  Juan Navarro              Fr 17:54.5
  3     21  Tanner Cullen             So 18:05.5
  4     26  Luke Davis                So 18:21.1
  5     32  Chapin Orr                Sr 18:34.0
  6   ( 54) Jordan May                Fr 19:32.9
  7   ( 78) Isaac Grunow              Fr 20:55.3
   
  4.   109  Platteville                           (17:59.0  89:54.7 2:22.3)
====================================================
  1      3  Vince Momot               Jr 16:47.5
  2      8  Dan Iselin                So 17:10.7
  3     23  Max Frommelt              Sr 18:16.1
  4     30  Colton Henry              Sr 18:30.6
  5     45  Tom Lambert               Jr 19:09.8
  6   ( 52) Mike Donovan              Sr 19:27.8
  7   ( 59) Blake Julius              Jr 19:50.1
   
  5.   134  Monroe                                (18:18.6  91:32.7 1:58.6)
====================================================
  1      6  Nick Baumann              So 17:08.2
  2     20  Dylan Scace               Fr 18:04.8
  3     22  Derek Christiansen        Sr 18:08.0
  4     42  Parker Ingold             So 19:04.9
  5     44  Drake Ingold              So 19:06.8
  6   ( 49) Ryan Peterson             So 19:25.2
   
  6.   167  New Glarus-Monticello                 (18:42.8  93:33.9 1:06.9)
====================================================
  1     24  Max Cruse                 Jr 18:17.8
  2     27  Kyle Fredrickson          So 18:24.2
  3     28  John Zuber                Sr 18:27.2
  4     40  Dylan Beckwith            Sr 19:00.0
  5     48  Christian Arnett          So 19:24.7
  6   ( 55) Andy Yaun                 Jr 19:35.4
  7   ( 83) David Ruegsegger          Sr 21:22.2
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  7.   182  Lodi                                  (18:44.2  93:40.6 3:10.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Adam Phillips             Sr 16:43.9
  2     33  Nathan Taylor             So 18:40.4
  3     37  Jacob Harland             Fr 18:55.7
  4     50  Cole Endres               Jr 19:26.3
  5     60  Aaron Wickham             Fr 19:54.3
  6   ( 63) Evan Jesse                So 20:00.4
  7   ( 90) Matthew Lins              Fr 21:43.6
   
  8.   206  Mount Horeb                           (19:01.5  95:07.1 3:09.1)
====================================================
  1      7  John Rollins              Jr 17:10.1
  2     15  Delton Davis              Sr 17:51.8
  3     53  Zach Alesch               Fr 19:28.7
  4     65  Stefan Rhode-Humphries    Sr 20:17.3
  5     66  Kyle Richards             So 20:19.2
  6   ( 80) David Mackler             Sr 21:07.4
  7   ( 84) Jeremiah Thompson         Jr 21:25.0
   
  9.   232  Prairie du Chien                      (19:18.5  96:32.3 1:52.8)
====================================================
  1     29  Jacob Schneider           Sr 18:28.9
  2     31  Nick Johnson              Jr 18:33.3
  3     41  Nick Kurtz                Fr 19:00.9
  4     64  Josh Lenzendorf           So 20:07.5
  5     67  Connor George             Jr 20:21.7
  6   ( 70) Jacob Lenzendorf          Jr 20:30.6
  7   ( 72) Jacob Linder              Sr 20:31.9
   
 10.   234  River Valley                          (19:14.8  96:13.7 3:42.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Dustin Hatfield           So 16:58.8
  2     39  Austin Genthe             So 18:58.9
  3     57  Chris Sullivan            Sr 19:36.5
  4     61  Deryk Clary               Sr 19:58.7
  5     73  Gavin Wipperfurth         So 20:40.8
  6   ( 81) Calvin Concha             Sr 21:07.9
  7   ( 92) Michael Orcutt            So 22:09.3
   
 11.   253  Brodhead/Juda                         (19:31.3  97:36.4 1:42.9)
====================================================
  1     34  Peter Speckman            Jr 18:44.2
  2     38  Reuben Larson             So 18:58.4
  3     51  Cj Hack                   Sr 19:27.4
  4     62  Tad Harnack               Sr 19:59.3
  5     68  Nick Ciabatti             Jr 20:27.1
  6   ( 69) Blake Burns               So 20:28.6
  7   ( 71) Jakob Harper              Jr 20:31.8
   
 12.   324  Evansville                            (20:15.3  101:16.5 2:10.1)
====================================================
  1     36  Skyler Sendelbach         Jr 18:52.9
  2     58  Brandon Robinson          Sr 19:46.0
  3     74  Jacob Cunningham          Jr 20:41.9
  4     77  Bryan Bartlett            Fr 20:52.7
  5     79  Nate Vickery              Sr 21:03.0
  6   ( 86) Nick Lehman               Sr 21:29.2
  7   ( 89) Liam Schoeder             Fr 21:42.0
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 13.   376  Southwestern/Cuba City                (20:52.4  104:21.9 2:22.4)
====================================================
  1     46  Josh Redfearn             Fr 19:22.1
  2     75  David Germaine            Fr 20:44.8
  3     76  Weston Morley             Fr 20:50.0
  4     88  Justin Leeser             So 21:40.5
  5     91  Ryan Bratton              Jr 21:44.5
  6   ( 94) Zach Melssen              Sr 22:17.7
  7   ( 96) Nathan Wagner             Jr 22:40.6
   
 14.   394  Edgerton                              (21:10.8  105:53.8 2:50.0)
====================================================
  1     47  Chris Nix                 Fr 19:23.9
  2     82  Jacob Fox                 Fr 21:18.3
  3     85  Brock Zartman             Fr 21:26.4
  4     87  Daniel McCue              Sr 21:31.3
  5     93  Jason Hataj               Sr 22:13.9
  6   ( 95) Corey Prohaska            So 22:22.0


